Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule Open JObS (by line) Monday, Septembervlvoe,ezko?;
Line Days Job Phase Serial Group Description Issue Date Originator
Code Number

9 |I| RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9101 Carpenter Anchor unistrut at 1002 8/17/2012 Pendzick
10 m PHNX  Exp. Constrct 8285 Carpenter Install scaffolding 9/7/2012 Phillips
11 |I| G2 Dismantle 9275 Carpenter Remove decking 9/7/2012 Benante
12 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct 8235 Carpenter Water tower repairs 7/6/2012 Scaduto
13 m STAR  Exp. Constrct 9045 Carpenter Remove bridge & stairs (OT) 9/7/2012 Pendzick
14 M [ STAR  Exp. Constrct 9274 Carpenter Fab lifting lug cover 9/7/2012 Pendzick
15 MT | | | ELNS Exp.Constrct 8852 Carpenter Secure stands & 8858 (OT) 5/18/2012 Phillips
16 T | | FES Exp. Constrct 9250 Carpenter Cut hole 928 7/27/2012 Pendzick
17 [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9110 Carpenter Cut hole 9/7/2012 Phillips
18 F| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9109 Carpenter Trailer floor support 9/7/2012 Phillips
19 W \ ECX Exp. Constrct 9106 Carpenter Klyston power supply ladder 9/7/2012 Phillips
20 T | AGS  Exp. Constrct 9259 Carpenter Seal E-10 cap. 8/3/2012 Pendzick
21 F \ G2 Exp. Constrct 8264 Carpenter Repair cage (OT) 8/10/2012 Pendzick
22 ‘ Fl ‘ G2 Exp. Constrct 8391 Carpenter Disconnect platform (OT) 9/7/2012 Benante
26 T | | RHIC  Exp. Constrct 8265 Survey Survey IPM 8/10/2012 Pendzick
27| T T | | RHIC  Exp. Constrct 8258 Survey Survey warm to cold region 6 8/3/2012 Pendzick
28 M | \ AGS Exp. Constrct 9072012 Survey Survey EBIS 9/7/2012 Pendzick
29 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct 8248 Survey AGS Hor. & Vert. Survey 7/27/2012 Pendzick
30 NSLS  Exp. Constrct 1 Survey NSLS-1l Survey 2/6/2009 Pendzick
31 m ECX Exp. Constrct 8266 Survey Survey Depo. System 8/10/2012 Phillips
36| | | | FEs  Dismantle 9276 Electrician LESB 3 removal (OT) 9/7/2012 Pendzick
39 [ FES Maintenance 4942 Electrician Emerg. Gen. 5/28/2004 Pendzick
40 m CAD  Miscellaneous 3434 Electrician Misc. AGS/RHIC 8/1/2003 Pendzick
41 [ CEC Exp. Constrct 516 Electrician Replace MCC 1002-B 6/8/2012 Folz
42 (. AGS  Exp. Constrct 123 Electrician Electrical upgrade @ F21 / F22 2/3/2012 Pendzick
43 |[MT [ AGS  Exp. Constrct 522 Electrician 9118 replace PNL 3362 (UPS) 8/31/2012 Pendzick
44 RHIC  Exp. Constrct 912 Electrician 1005-S replace 20 KVA UPS by-pass sw. 8/3/2012 Pendzick
45 MIWTE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 808 Electrician 1010-IR install 18" tray 8/10/2012 Phillips
46 | \ CEC Exp. Constrct 9100 Electrician Move unistrut @ 1002 8/17/2012 Folz
47 |MT [ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 511 Electrician 10048B install GFIC outlets 8/31/2012 Pendzick
48 [ ECX Exp. Constrct 423 Electrician Outlet - Vac oven 4/20/2012 Phillips
49 ‘ Fl ‘ CEC  Exp. Constrct 828 Electrician Beam to beam cable tray 1002B 8/31/2012 Folz
50 MTIWTEF | \ CEC Exp. Constrct 515 Electrician 1002-B replacement C.T. 6/22/2012 Folz
51 Wl STAR  Exp. Constrct 9050 Electrician Disconnect AC power to magnet 9/7/2012 Pendzick
52 MTIWTE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 904 Electrician 1010-A install conduit / ports 9/7/2012 Phillips
53| | | | ELNS Exp.Constrct 603 Electrician 1010-A install 200 amp. PNL. 8/24/2012 Phillips
54 (R FES Exp. Constrct 9172 Electrician Nor. / Emerg. Power to target desk 4/6/2012 Pendzick

circuits

55 ‘ WT | | ‘ AGS Dismantle 823 Electrician Remove abandon Sola UPS 9/7/2012 Pendzick
56 ‘M | \ ‘ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 8339 Electrician Insatll thermostat 1004 9/7/2012 Pendzick
57 ‘ T [ | ‘ G2 Dismantle 8342 Electrician Remove tray on back wall 9/7/2012 Pendzick
58 ‘ (. ‘ FES Exp. Constrct 8472 Rigging Remove Royals F1 to F10 3/11/2011 Pendzick
59 ‘ [ ‘ FES Exp. Constrct 8242012 Rigging PM's 8/24/2012 Pendzick

Generated 9/7/2012 11:38:08 AM Page 1 of 3



Line Days Job
Code
60 | | | Aes
61 TE| | FES
62[MT | | | acs
63 wor o FES
64 | | | ELNS
65 MT (. ECX
66[ T FI I | Fes
67 Wl AGS
68 [ AGS
69 | I PHNX
70 M (. ELNS
71 I ECX
72 I FES
73 T | | FES
74 T | | FES
75 I ECX
76| WT | | STAR
77 T | RHIC
78 Fl G2
84 [ NSRL
g5 | I | Ecx
86 Fl ECX
88| T [ NSRL
89| TWIF| | STAR
90 | S
91\ I ECX
92 | |1 | PHNX
93 (. ECX
94 MTWTE| | ELNS
95 (. G2
96 [ CAD
97‘M [ G2
98 M | | | FEs
99 [M WTF| | ELNS
102 MTWTF| | | NSRL
106 TF| | AGS
107 I FES
108 I AGS
109 MTWTE| | LINC
110 TWTF| | ATR
112 M . G2
113\MTWTFI | ELNS
114 [ AGS
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Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Miscellaneous

Dismantle

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Serial
Number
8304

9117
8282
8283
9111
8340
9260
8267
8242012
9081
8279
9067
9264
8281
9265
9107
9049
9272
8343
7315
9000
9084
8284
9047

8848
9088
9083
9074
8841
9263
7132012
8876
9273
9992
9200
8180
8301

4214
8241
8260
9271
8233
8232

Group

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech

Mechanical Tech

Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic Service

Description

Move 8 cable reels to 929

ATF shield walls

Move motor covers

Load PS for scrap

Pipes 1005 to 1010-A

Remove top plate

EEBA removals

C-line lead removal

Assist AGS

Assist with stair removal

Place blocks

Close ERL roof

Remove plates EEA

Remove AC unit

Remove LESB Ill magnets
Assist contractors with ladder
Remove plateforms / stairs / bridge
4 O'clock shielding / cavities
Remove equipment

Install shutter

Install waveguide

FPC interlock wiring

Install CO2

Begin to disconnect STAR magnet for roll
in

LESB Il Disc. Cables / Magnets
Laser port shielding (OT)
Replace C.M. Hoses (OT)
Magnets / filters

Prep buss

Clear 921

Manlift training

Remove magnets

WCB removal (OT)

E-lens APS power supply

CO2 mintor upgrade

Polarized source upgrade - (programming)

Dicom maint. & testing (Henry A. Shift
work)

Assist RF (Rich D. Shift work)

Pol. Proton interrack wiring @ LINAC
ATR power supply maintenance
Prep. power supplies (scrap or save)
E-lens PLC control rack

Access Controls - (AGS access system))

Issue Date

9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
8/3/2012
8/31/2012
8/24/2012
8/3/2012
8/31/2012
7/20/2012
8/10/2012
8/31/2012
8/10/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
8/24/2012
6/1/2012
8/10/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012

5/11/2012

9/7/2012
8/10/2012
7/27/2012
4/27/2012
8/10/2012
7/13/2012
7/27/2012

9/7/2012
1/20/2012
5/18/2012
4/27/2012
8/31/2012

3/21/2008
7/20/2012
8/17/2012
8/31/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Benante
Pearson
Phillips
Phillips
Pearson

Pendzick

Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick

Zaltsman
Rosas
Phillips
Pendzick
Rosas

Reich
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Line Days Job

Code
115 TEl | ELNs
116 MTW | | ELNS
117 MIWTF| | | ELNS

126 MTWTEF | | FES

127 MTW | | AGS
129 TWTF| | AGS
130 AGS
132 | AGS
133 . T 1 | AGS
134 |1 | Aes
135 MIW | | AGS

136 M [ ECX

137 | WTF| | RHIC
138 [ RHIC
139 T | | RHIC
140 [ AGS
141 WTE| | NSRL
142 M | | | eBis
143 MT | | | RMD
144 M [ AGS
145 MWL | D
148 | | | RHIC
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Phase

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8337

8336
8299
523
812
811
918
405
823
515
920
920
401
89
921
412
824
917
717
915
916
813
815

Group

Description

Electronic Service House keeping ready 5 PS's for testing

Electronic Service Complete Mod's to APS-7-12001
Electronic Service 480 VAC testing of APS-GS2-11001

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

WATCH

Fan House sumps and drains

BLIP PLC conversion

Ring cavity flow Sw. Up-grade
Tower 5 pump repair

Booster PA tube connection mod's
ERL alarm response sheet
Siemens power supply cooling
Turn on / off ERL cooling

1002 PLC set-up / documentation
Lable pipe

Stut down M.C.W. STAR

LINAC 10th station upgrade

F-10, D-6 cooling

Air line mod.

902 compressor cooling

Main magnet VFT filter

901 pump repair

Cyro 1005-H saddle repair

Repair tower repair

Issue Date

9/7/2012
9/7/2012
8/31/2012
5/18/2007
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
9/7/2012
4/13/2012
8/24/2012
5/4/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
4/6/2012
8/10/2012
9/7/2012
4/27/2012
8/24/2012
9/7/2012
7/27/2012
8/31/2012
8/31/2012
8/17/2012
8/17/2012

Originator

Rosas
BaJon
Rosas
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Phillips
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pearson
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
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